
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

TA-B 

1 

TA-C 

1 

TA-R 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

585 

412 

544 

18 

3 

7 

4 

Name 

Adam Kennel 

Jake Casto 

Robert Smithson 

Jim Cozzolino 

Eric Beaver 

Juan Gomez 

Randy Lake 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

2:08.567 

2:09.796 

2:01.472 

2:38.165 

2:06.701 

2:14.142 

2:15.561 

Sponsor Make - Model Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Paul Bloomberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Chuckwalla Valley Raceway - CCW 

UMS Tuning Time Attack (TAA-TAC) 

TA results 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.690 miles 


